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Event 106: JM17 IP - Qualifying
8 Laps - Result

1. 34 Toby GOLLAGHER 2:29.871
Half Lap 13.826 13.826 (5)

Lap 1 22.904 22.904 (4)
Lap 2 17.683 40.587 (2)
Lap 3 17.760 58.347 (2)
Lap 4 18.042 1:16.390 (2)
Lap 5 18.234 1:34.624 (2)
Lap 6 18.289 1:52.914 (2)
Lap 7 18.501 2:11.415 (2)
Lap 8 18.456 2:29.871 (1)

2. 38 Patryk SZCZYPKOWSKI 2:30.026 +0.155
Half Lap 13.183 13.183 (2)

Lap 1 21.783 21.783 (1)
Lap 2 16.769 38.553 (1)
Lap 3 17.127 55.680 (1)
Lap 4 17.841 1:13.521 (1)
Lap 5 18.581 1:32.103 (1)
Lap 6 19.232 1:51.335 (1)
Lap 7 19.278 2:10.614 (1)
Lap 8 19.412 2:30.026 (2)

3. 37 Filip NESSLER 2:30.606 +0.735
Half Lap 13.746 13.746 (3)

Lap 1 22.851 22.851 (3)
Lap 2 18.077 40.929 (3)
Lap 3 18.046 58.975 (3)
Lap 4 18.137 1:17.113 (3)
Lap 5 18.501 1:35.615 (3)
Lap 6 18.466 1:54.081 (3)
Lap 7 18.375 2:12.457 (3)
Lap 8 18.148 2:30.606 (3)

4. 35 Cooper DUNLOP 2:39.070 +9.199
Half Lap 13.113 13.113 (1)

Lap 1 22.304 22.304 (2)
Lap 2 18.769 41.074 (4)
Lap 3 19.562 1:00.636 (4)
Lap 4 19.784 1:20.420 (4)
Lap 5 19.489 1:39.909 (4)
Lap 6 19.816 1:59.726 (4)
Lap 7 19.789 2:19.515 (4)
Lap 8 19.555 2:39.070 (4)

5. 36 Lincoln ANDREWS 2:41.234 +11.363
Half Lap 13.788 13.788 (4)

Lap 1 23.235 23.235 (5)
Lap 2 18.920 42.155 (7)
Lap 3 19.105 1:01.260 (7)
Lap 4 19.481 1:20.742 (6)
Lap 5 19.800 1:40.542 (6)
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Lap 6 20.277 2:00.820 (5)
Lap 7 20.441 2:21.261 (6)
Lap 8 19.973 2:41.234 (5)

6. 32 Nicholas WILKIN 2:41.245 +11.374
Half Lap 14.179 14.179 (6)

Lap 1 23.337 23.337 (6)
Lap 2 18.290 41.627 (5)
Lap 3 19.211 1:00.839 (5)
Lap 4 19.655 1:20.495 (5)
Lap 5 20.036 1:40.531 (5)
Lap 6 20.308 2:00.840 (6)
Lap 7 20.267 2:21.107 (5)
Lap 8 20.138 2:41.245 (6)

7. 40 Kitanee BOULTON 2:47.604 +17.733
Half Lap 14.560 14.560 (8)

Lap 1 23.684 23.684 (7)
Lap 2 18.149 41.833 (6)
Lap 3 19.305 1:01.139 (6)
Lap 4 20.626 1:21.765 (7)
Lap 5 21.388 1:43.154 (7)
Lap 6 21.806 2:04.960 (7)
Lap 7 21.655 2:26.615 (7)
Lap 8 20.988 2:47.604 (7)

8. 41 Jacob NICHOLLS 2:49.393 +19.522
Half Lap 14.345 14.345 (7)

Lap 1 23.747 23.747 (8)
Lap 2 19.455 43.202 (8)
Lap 3 20.558 1:03.761 (8)
Lap 4 20.992 1:24.753 (8)
Lap 5 21.322 1:46.076 (8)
Lap 6 21.282 2:07.358 (8)
Lap 7 21.199 2:28.557 (8)
Lap 8 20.836 2:49.393 (8)


